LMR10520
LMR10520  SIMPLE SWITCHER ®  5.5Vin, 2.0A Step-Down Voltage  Regulator in
LLP
Literature Number: SNVS730A
LMR10520
October 31, 2011
SIMPLE SWITCHER® 5.5Vin, 2.0A Step-Down Voltage
Regulator in LLP

30166301
6-Pin LLP
Ordering Information
Order Number
Frequency
Option
Package Type
NSC Package
Drawing
Top Mark Supplied As
LMR10520XSDE
1.6 MHz
LLP-6 SDE06A
L266B
250 units Tape and Reel
LMR10520XSD 1000 units Tape and Reel
LMR10520XSDX 4500 units Tape and Reel
LMR10520YSDE
3 MHz L267B
250 units Tape and Reel
LMR10520YSD 1000 units Tape and Reel
LMR10520YSDX 4500 units Tape and Reel
NOPB versions available as well
Pin Descriptions 6-Pin LLP
Pin Name Function
1 FB Feedback pin. Connect to external resistor divider to set output voltage.